10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Lincoln Public Schools
Lincoln, Massachusetts

AGENDA FOR THE LINCOLN SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING OF

Thursday, April 14, 2011
7:00 p.m. Open Session
Hartwell Building

. Greetings and Call to Order

Chairperson’s and Members’ Reports

Public Comments

Consent Agenda
4.1 Field Trip Proposal: Lincoln Grade 6 to Museum of Science

Time Scheduled Appointments

5.1 Report on Community Service Learning Initiative

5.2 Proposal for METCO Staffing Reorganization

5.3 School Building Update: Discussion Regarding Location of
Pre-Kindergarten Program

Superintendent’s Report

Curriculum

Policy

Facilities and Financial
9.1 Warrant Approval

9.2 FY 2011

Old Business

Fiscal Report: Third Quarter

10.1 Enrollment of Employee Student
10.2 Updated Long-term Agenda for School Committee

New Business
11.1 Discussion of School Committee Subcommittee Assignments
11.2 Proposal to Reschedule June 9th School Committee Meeting to June 16th

Approval of Minutes

Information Enclosures

Adjournment

Executive Session
- Contract with LTA

7:00 p.m.
7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:15-7:20 p.m.

7:20 - 8:05 p.m.
8:05 - 8:50 p.m.
8:50 - 9:10 p.m.
9:10 - 9:15 p.m.

9:15-9:20 p.m.

9:20 - 9:25 p.m.
9:25-9:35 p.m.

9:35-9:40 p.m.
9:40 - 9:45 p.m.

9:45 - 9:55 p.m.
9:55-10:00 p.m.

10:00 - 10:05 p.m.

10:05 p.m.

10:05 p.m.



