## Lincoln Public Schools Lincoln, Massachusetts

## AGENDA FOR THE LINCOLN SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETING OF

## Thursday, April 14, 2011 7:00 p.m. Open Session Hartwell Building

1.	Greetings and Call to Order	7:00 p.m.
2.	Chairperson's and Members' Reports	7:05 p.m.
3.	Public Comments	7:10 p.m.
4.	Consent Agenda 4.1 Field Trip Proposal: Lincoln Grade 6 to Museum of Science	7:15 – 7:20 p.m.
5.	<ul> <li>Time Scheduled Appointments</li> <li>5.1 Report on Community Service Learning Initiative</li> <li>5.2 Proposal for METCO Staffing Reorganization</li> <li>5.3 School Building Update: Discussion Regarding Location of Pre-Kindergarten Program</li> </ul>	7:20 – 8:05 p.m. 8:05 – 8:50 p.m. 8:50 – 9:10 p.m.
6.	Superintendent's Report	9:10 – 9:15 p.m.
7.	Curriculum	9:15 – 9:20 p.m.
8.	Policy	
9.	Facilities and Financial 9.1 Warrant Approval 9.2 FY 2011 Fiscal Report: Third Quarter	9:20 – 9:25 p.m. 9:25 – 9:35 p.m.
10.	Old Business 10.1 Enrollment of Employee Student 10.2 Updated Long-term Agenda for School Committee	9:35 – 9:40 p.m. 9:40 – 9:45 p.m.
11.	New Business 11.1 Discussion of School Committee Subcommittee Assignments 11.2 Proposal to Reschedule June 9th School Committee Meeting to June 16th	9:45 – 9:55 p.m. 9:55 – 10:00 p.m.
12.	Approval of Minutes	10:00 – 10:05 p.m.
13.	Information Enclosures	
14.	Adjournment	10:05 p.m.
15.	Executive Session - Contract with LTA	10:05 p.m.